Giovanissimi Sperimentali 2017/2018 - Girone A

classifica completa 6° giornata
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risultati della 6° giornata
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Liapiave

Don Bosco Sandona

Chievo Verona

Cittadella

Liventina

Mestre

Venezia

Vigontina S. Paolo

4-4
0-12
7-1
5-0
0-3
3-5
7-0
1-3
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GF GS
26 5
17 7
31 5
36 9
19 9
18 8
10 4
17 17
11 9
14 19
12 17
12 19
12 21
9 20
3 39
4 43
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